THE PADEL CUP BY CUPRA - BARCELONA
Cuadro de consolacién. Masculina Gold

Octavos de final

11/29/24,7:00 PM

Cuartos de final

4 BYE

11/30/24,10:00 AM

Semifinales

11/29/24,10:00 PM

8 BYE

11/30/24,11:00 AM

11/30/24, 6:00 PM

Final

12/1/24,10:00 AM

Semifinales

Cuartos de final

o xporty

Octavos de final

11/30/24, 6:00 PM

11/30/24,10:00 AM

11/28/24, 6:00 PM
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m

12 BYE

11/30/24,10:00 AM
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11/28/24,10:00 PM
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16 BYE




